
Technical specifications

Mobi-chair™
Floating Beach Wheelchair

ADVANTAGES UV and 

sea water          

resistant 

Mobile

Floating

Useful & ergonomic

Safe & robust

Durable

Adaptable & high quality wheelchair

Although the Mobi-chair™ floats, it is not 

a boat. The sitting position is stable and 

you won’t slip out of the Mobi-chair ™

under normal conditions of use.

However, for safety reasons, a life jacket 

is required for non swimmers (this may 

also be required by law). 

Mobi-chair ™ is not intended for areas 

with current or strong waves.

Folding frame Aluminum frame & stainless fork and hardware, salt water resistant

Mobi-chair dimensions®

Width Length Height Weight

107 cm

42"

152 cm

60"

127 cm

50"

30kg

66 lbs

Seat dimensions

Width Depth Height Max load capacity

46 cm

18''

43 cm

17''

48 cm

19''

136 kg

300 lbs

Adjustable backrest 3 positions: relaxation, seated, swimming

Seat color Blue

Seat Fabric UV Resistant - Water Resistant Ventilated - Non Allergenic

Detachable Armrest PVC Flip up - detachable floating armrest - low pressure

Front wheel 30cm x 16cm | 12" x 6-1/2» Rubber Pneumatic Tire*1 w/quick release

Rear wheel 40cm x 19cm | 16" x 7-1/2» Rubber Pneumatic Tire*2 w/quick release

For both 

adults and 

children

Seamless 

transition from 

boardwalk-to 

beach-to water

Easy mobility through sand and other 

rough surfaces

Safety harness

Rubber pneumatic tires absorb the 

shock and discomfort caused by 

rugged terrain

Maximum stability with floating armrests 

and floating tires

Handles integrated into the armrests 

provide support

Transportation and storage are 

convenient



@mobimat.access

mobimatofficial

mobi-mat.com

Mobi-mat®
Accessibility mat

Mobi-roller™
Mats dispenser

Mobi-com™
Advertising mat 

Mobi-fence™
Sand fence

QUICK INSTALLATION

Assembly and disassembly of

Mobi-chair™ without material and in

10 minutes maximum.

Completely foldable, Mobi-chair™ is

easily transportable and fits perfectly
in the trunk of a car.
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EASY MAINTENANCE

Once a week, lubricate all 

connecting rods and safety 

screws.

After each use, rinse Mobi-chair®

with fresh water to avoid corrosion

and store it in a clean, dry place.

Endless applications

SAND OCEANS & SEAS

LAKES SWIMMING 
POOLS

Easy installation & low maintenance 

What are our additional  products ?

ETS A.DESCHAMPS ET FILS

Usine de Bourisson

16400 La Couronne – FRANCE

+33 (0) 545 677 030

DESCHAMPS MATS SYSTEMS

218 Little Falls Road, Unit 12

Cedar Grove NJ 07009 – USA

+1 973 928 3040

GSA contract #47QSWA23D004U

Property of ETS A.DESCHAMPS ET FILS and DESCHAMPS 

MATS SYSTEMS INC. Mobi-mat®. All rights reserved. Non-

contractual pictures & information. Products and specifications can 

be changed without prior notice.

info@mobi-mat.com


