

Mobi-chair<sup>™</sup> Floating Beach Wheelchair







Although the Mobi-chair<sup>™</sup> floats, it is not a boat. The sitting position is stable and you won't slip out of the Mobi-chair <sup>™</sup> under normal conditions of use.

However, for safety reasons, a life jacket is required for non swimmers (this may also be required by law). Mobi-chair ™ is not intended for areas with current or strong waves.



**A**DVANTAGES

- UV and sea water resistant
  - nd vater
- MobileFloating

> Useful & ergonomic

- > Safe & robust> Durable
- For both adults and children
- Seamless transition from boardwalk-to beach-to water

## Technical specifications

Folding frame	Aluminum frame & stainless fork and hardware, salt water resistant			
Mobi-chair dimensions®	Width	Length	Height	Weight
	107 cm 42"	152 cm 60"	127 cm 50"	30kg 66 lbs
Seat dimensions	Width	Depth	Height	Max load capacity
	46 cm 18"	43 cm 17"	48 cm 19"	136 kg 300 lbs
Adjustable backrest	3 positions: relaxation, seated, swimming			
Seat color	Blue			
Seat Fabric	UV Resistant - Water Resistant Ventilated - Non Allergenic			
Detachable Armrest	PVC Flip up - detachable floating armrest - low pressure			
Front wheel	30cm x 16cm   12" x 6-1/2» Rubber Pneumatic Tire*1 w/quick release			
Rear wheel	40cm x 19cm   16" x 7-1/2» Rubber Pneumatic Tire*2 w/quick release			





>

Easy mobility through sand and other rough surfaces

Safety harness

Rubber pneumatic tires absorb the shock and discomfort caused by rugged terrain



- Maximum stability with floating armrests and floating tires
- Handles integrated into the armrests provide support
- > Transportation and storage are convenient

# Easy installation & low maintenance

### **Q**UICK INSTALLATION

Assembly and disassembly of Mobi-chair™ without material and in 10 minutes maximum.

Completely foldable, Mobi-chair™ is easily transportable and fits perfectly in the trunk of a car.

### **EASY MAINTENANCE**

Once a week, lubricate all connecting rods and safety screws.

After each use, rinse Mobi-chair® with fresh water to avoid corrosion and store it in a clean, dry place.



**Endless applications** 

SAND

OCEANS & SEAS





 $\bigcirc$ info@mobi-mat.com

 @mobimat.access
mobimatofficial

mobi-mat.com

ETS A.DESCHAMPS ET FILS Usine de Bourisson 16400 La Couronne – FRANCE +33 (0) 545 677 030

Property of ETS A.DESCHAMPS ET FILS and DESCHAMPS MATS SYSTEMS INC. Mobi-mat®. All rights reserved. Noncontractual pictures & information. Products and specifications can be changed without prior notice.

DESCHAMPS MATS SYSTEMS 218 Little Falls Road, Unit 12 Cedar Grove NJ 07009 - USA +1 973 928 3040 GSA contract #47QSWA23D004U